
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
16 
9 

23 
13 
1 

17 
15 

Class 
A 

A 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

Sub Class Name 
PORTUGAL 
MAURO RODRIGUES 
TIAGO SERAFIM 
THIAGO SIGNORELI 
JACKSON SANTOS APOLINARIO 
FERNANDO S.SANTANA 
PACHECO 

Laps 
6 
6 
4 
7 
7 
8 
1 

Best Tm 
1:29.734 
1:33.926 
1:34.385 
1:34.479 
1:37.929 
1:43.357 
1:53.159 

Diff 

4.192 
4.651 
4.745 
8.195 

13.623 
23.425 

Gap 

4.192 
0.459 
0.094 
3.450 
5.428 
9.802 

In Lap 
6 
6 
4 
7 
7 
7 
1 

MOTO Equipe 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/10/2021 14:39:14 
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6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
62º GADONES TRACK DAY - A 

4a TREINO - A 

Practice (18:00 Time) started at 14:20:19 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

28/10/2021 14:20 


